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Push-button stations

ESE1-V2

ESET1-V3

ESE2-V4

ESE2-V5

ESE3-V6

ESE3-V7

ESE3-V8

ESE1Y-V1

Single station Flush Head Actuator -
Red - STOP - 1,NC'

Single station Flush Head Actuator -
Green - START - 1,NO

Two station - Flush Head Actuator -
Green - START - 1,NO’; Flush Head
Actuator - Red - STOP - 1 NC'

Two station - Flush Head Actuator
- Green - START - 1,NO’; Mushroom
Head Actuator - Red - STOP - 1,NC'

Three station - Flush Head Actuator
- Green - FORWARD - 1,NO’; Flush
Head Actuator - Red - STOP - 1,NC’
Flush Head Actuator - Green -
REVERSE - 1,NO’

Three station - Flush Head Actuator
- Green - UP - 1,NO’; Flush Head
Actuator - Red - STOP - 1,NC’; Flush
Head Actuator - Green - DOWN - 1
NO’

Three station - Red LED indicator
240V ; Flush Head Actuator - Green -
START - 1,NO’; Flush Head Actuator
- RED - STOP - 1,NC'

Emergency STOP - Yellow cover, black
base - Red Actuator

STOP (Red)

START (Green)

START (Green)
STOP (Red)

ON (Green)
OFF (Red)

FORWARD (Green)
STOP (Red)
REVERSE (Green)

UP (Green)
STOP (Red)
DOWN (Green)

LED indicator (Red)
START (Green)
STOP (Red)

STOP (Red)
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004771440

004771441

004771442

004771443

004771444

004771445

004771446

004771447

0,073

0,073

0,127

0,135

0,169

0,169

0,172

0,073

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50

1/50
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Application: B Protection class IP65
Push-button stations are designed B Possibility of mounting integral
to control and operate gantries, push buttons and LED indicators

cranes and lifts. They ensure easy and B Durability and reliability
trouble-free operation in a variaty of

weather conditions.

Advantages:

Tokozatok

ESE1 Single station enclosure 004771545 0,054 1/50

ESE2 Two station enclosure 004771546 0,093 1/40

ESE3 Three station enclosure 004771547 0,11 1730 9 ® e . “
(ESETY.  Single station enclosure, yellow cover/ black base 004771548 0,054 1/50

For empty enclosures can be mounted only integral push buttons and LED indicators
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